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CHIC has grown from a membership of seven founding members to more
than 200 housing associations, local authorities and other members.
Together these own and manage over 2m social housing homes and
other buildings across the UK.

We bridge the gap between strategic thinking and operational delivery,
providing fully managed procurement, expert account management,
dedicated supply chain liaison and commercial support.

Once you become a member of CHIC, you will be assigned a membership
services representative to help you along your procurement journey.
There are no obligations to use CHIC’s services once you become a
member, but the more you use our suite of solutions, the more you save.

PROCUREMENT WITH A
DIFFERENCE
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MEMBER SERVICES SUPPLY CHAIN

THE TEAM
Please get in touch

CHIC supports members to secure access to a wide range of contractors, suppliers, merchants and
consultants from our frameworks and contracts, through mini-competition or direct award. We fully support

the procurement process, with dedicated member services and supply chain management support.

Once contracts are awarded, we provide ongoing member advice and reporting, including comprehensive
commercial catalogue management and value for money reporting.

FIND OUT MORE AT
WWW.CHICLTD.CO.UK

OR SPEAK TO US AT
ENQUIRIES@CHICLTD.CO.UK
0121 759 9990

NEED MORE
INFORMATION?
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Giles Newman | gnewman@chicltd.co.uk 
Head of Merchant Services

Mike Harris | mharris@chicltd.co.uk 
Head of Partnerships 

Rebecca Wills-Smith | rwills-smith@chicltd.co.uk 
Supply Chain Manager

Lewis Chant | lchant@chicltd.co.uk 
Partnerships Executive

Stephen Sharman | ssharman@chicltd.co.uk 
Member Services Director (London)

Joanne Heyes | jheyes@chicltd.co.uk 
Head of Member Services (North)

Adrian Hussain | ahussain@chicltd.co.uk 
Head of Member Services (East)

Chris Brockwell | cbrockwell@chicltd.co.uk 
Head of Member Services (South)

Amy Bickerton | abickerton@chicltd.co.uk 
Head of Member Services (West)

Jackie Leonard | jleonard@chicltd.co.uk 
Head of Member Services (Wales)

chicltd.co.uk


